

ESAB/SE/2024 18th July 2024

То	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
BSE Limited	Exchange Plaza
PJ Towers	Plot No.01, G Block,
Dalal Street	Bandra-Kurla Complex. Sandra (E)
Mumbai 400 001.	Mumbai 400 051

Scrip Code:500133 / ESABINDIA

Sub: Intimation on issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s)

Pursuant to the Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform that the Company has now issued duplicate share certificate(s) to the following shareholders on 18th July 2024.

NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER	FOLIO NO	CERTI FICAT E NO's	DISTINCTI VE NO'S	SHARE S	NEW CERTI FICAT E NO's	INFORMAT ION RECEIVED BY THE COMPANY	INTIMATION OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE TO STOCK EXCHANGE
SHAKUNTALA CHOUDHARY and AARTI VAID	S08561	200441 206136 23036	14427070- 14427119 14966640- 14966689 4297611- 4297710	50 50 100	212198 212199 212200	18 th July 2024	16 th July 2024
C SREEDHARAN PILLAI	C01843	200400	14424221- 14424270	50	212201	18 th July 2024	16 th April 2024

We request you to kindly bring the above to the attention of the Members.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

For ESAB India limited

G. Balaji Company Secretary

ESAB INDIALIMITED

ESAB INDIA LIMITED

DATE : 18/07/2024 FOR CONSIDERATION AND APPROVAL OF THE SHARE TRANSFER COMMITTEE MEETING HELD ON:18/07/2024

STATEMENT OF VALID DUPLICATE CERTIFICATE(S) PROCESSED DURING THE PERIOD 29/06/2024 TO 18/07/2024

INW NO	FOLIO NO	NAME & ADDRESS	CERT NO	SHARE	DISTINCTIVE NO	NEW CERT NO.
2014649	s08561	SHAKUNTALA CHOUDHARY	200441	50	 14427070-14427119	212198
452		AARTI VAID	206136	50	14966640-14966689	212199
			23036	100	4297611-4297710	212200
		PLOT NO.2,				
		GANDHI NAGAR				
		SHANKAR NAGAR				
		NAGPUR, MAHARASHTRA: 440010				
2015712 453	C01843	C SREEDHARAN PILLAI	200400	50	14424221-14424270	212201
		VILAYIL HOUSE PANAMPATTA				
		PO AVANEESWARAM DIST QUILON				
		KERALA				
		KERALA :691508				

FOR INTEGRATED REGISTRY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT LTD.,

FOR ESAB INDIA LIMITED

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

Sriram S S

 From:
 ACSTRAINEE

 Sent:
 18 July 2024 11:50

To: Sriram S S

Subject: Fwd: [EXT] STC - Meeting held on - 18/07/2024 **Attachments:** ESA_DUPLICATE ISSUED ON 18-07-2024.pdf

Sent from Outlook for Android

From: srirams@integratedindia.in <srirams@integratedindia.in>

Sent: Thursday, July 18, 2024 11:43:15 AM

To: Chaithanya Lakshmi < Chaithanya. Lakshmi@esab.co.in>

Cc: Balaji G <Balaji.G@esab.co.in>; ACSTRAINEE <acs.trainee@esab.co.in>

Subject: [EXT] STC - Meeting held on - 18/07/2024

CAUTION: This email originated outside of ESAB. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. NEVER provide or enter your network logon credentials when asked through an external email or website. Please feel free to forward suspicious messages to security@esab.com

Dear Madam,

Please find attached file containing for issue of duplicate share certificate STC meeting held on 18/07/2024. kindly intimate the Stock Exchange for issuing duplicate share certificate.

Thanks & Regards

Pugazhenthi C Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited, 2nd Floor, "Kences Towers", No 1, Ramakrishna Street, North Usman Road, T.Nagar, Chennai-600 017. PH:044-28140801- 03 three lines, Fax: 28142479



